
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE
SERVICING INC; Party Role= Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201002050000
36630

02/05/2010
10:31:55

AMERICAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

Instr
#:20060711000
333210

201004190001
18110

04/19/2010
10:33:58

AMERICAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

201005040001
36040

05/04/2010
09:42:32

AMERICAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

Instr
#:20061229000
637360

Other:SEE
INST

201010260003
57300

10/26/2010
09:27:16

AMERICAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

3 124 Instr
#:20040102000
003990

Lot#:14 Blk:C
Book:3 Pg:124
Sub:WILMONT

201005270001
69140

05/27/2010
02:18:08

AMERICAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Other:SEE
INST


