Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE SERVICING INC; Party Role= Grantee;											GAGE
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002050000 36630	02/05/2010 10:31:55	AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE SERVICING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE SERVICING INC					Instr #:20060711000 333210	·
201004190001 18110	04/19/2010 10:33:58	AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE SERVICING INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						
201005040001 36040		AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE SERVICING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE SERVICING INC					Instr #:20061229000 637360	Other:SEE INST
201010260003 57300	10/26/2010 09:27:16	AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE SERVICING INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REGIONS BANK			3	124		Lot#:14 Blk:C Book:3 Pg:124 Sub:WILMONT
201005270001 69140	05/27/2010 02:18:08	AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE SERVICING INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						Other:SEE INST